MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #290 WEEK OF 8-23-2021

Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Kevin Sun

Kenny Shaker
Rachel Eckroth

Ana Luisa Ramos *
Tunto

Mike Freedman*
Kristin Callahan
Sarah Wilson
Adaya Godlevsky and Haggai Fershtman
The Liquor Store*
Michael Whalen

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Billy Test Trio
Antonio Adolfo
Bobby West

Diane Delin featuring Jodie Christian
Slowly Rolling Camera
Chris Potter

Brian Hudson

Ben Wendel

David Boswell

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Greenlit

Orange and Gray
Low Hanging Fruit
Céu Azul

Silk Road Music
Day of Change
Caravan
Prescense

Take Away
Mopho

Poly Jam

Song Title

All Of You

Favela (O Morro Ndo Tem Vez)
Get Set

For the Moment

You Are the Truth

Serpetine

Luna Sea (single)

Burning Bright

The Story Behind the Story

Album

<3 Bird
Beautiful Things
The Garden
Céu Azul

YTY

Into The Daybreak
Lost in a Dream
Kaleidoscope
Sonia

Mopho (single)
Future Shock

Album

Coming Down Roses
Jobim Forever

Leimert Park After Dark
Chicago Standard Time
Where The Streets Lead
Sunrise Reprise

Luna Sea (single

High Heart

The Story Behind the Story

Record Label
Endectomorph Music
Wise Cat Records
Rainy Days Records
Self-Released

Aani Records
Nuance in Sound
Ivy Door Music
Brass Tonic Records
Chant Records
Self-Released
Spout/MWM

Record Label
ATM
AAM Music

soulvillesoundrecordings

Blujazz

Edition Records
Edition Records
Lakeside Sound
Edition Records
Quiet Moon Records

Track Time
4:16
7:54
4:44
2:40
5:07
4:32
6:37
3:53
3:13
5:27
5:03

Track Time
6:54

5:20

3:49

5:34

4:39

11:10

6:18

6:08

7:28



