MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #290 WEEK OF 8-23-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Kevin Sun	Greenlit	<3 Bird	Endectomorph Music	4:16
Kenny Shaker	Orange and Gray	Beautiful Things	Wise Cat Records	7:54
Rachel Eckroth	Low Hanging Fruit	The Garden	Rainy Days Records	4:44
Ana Luisa Ramos *	Céu Azul	Céu Azul	Self-Released	2:40
Tunto	Silk Road Music	YTY	Aani Records	5:07
Mike Freedman*	Day of Change	Into The Daybreak	Nuance in Sound	4:32
Kristin Callahan	Caravan	Lost in a Dream	Ivy Door Music	6:37
Sarah Wilson	Prescense	Kaleidoscope	Brass Tonic Records	3:53
Adaya Godlevsky and Haggai Fershtman	Take Away	Sonia	Chant Records	3:13
The Liquor Store*	Mopho	Mopho (single)	Self-Released	5:27
Michael Whalen	Poly Jam	Future Shock	Spout/MWM	5:03

Hour #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Billy Test Trio	All Of You	Coming Down Roses	ATM	6:54
Antonio Adolfo	Favela (O Morro Não Tem Vez)	Jobim Forever	AAM Music	5:20
Bobby West	Get Set	Leimert Park After Dark	soulvillesoundrecordings	3:49
Diane Delin featuring Jodie Christian	For the Moment	Chicago Standard Time	Blujazz	5:34
Slowly Rolling Camera	You Are the Truth	Where The Streets Lead	Edition Records	4:39
Chris Potter	Serpetine	Sunrise Reprise	Edition Records	11:10
Brian Hudson	Luna Sea (single)	Luna Sea (single	Lakeside Sound	6:18
Ben Wendel	Burning Bright	High Heart	Edition Records	6:08
David Boswell	The Story Behind the Story	The Story Behind the Story	Quiet Moon Records	7:28

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday